Neotecha High temp In-Line sampling Sapro®
© 2017 Emerson. All Rights Reserved.
Sapro HT sampling valve for representative sampling without process
interruption suitable for high temperature applications up to 350°C (662°F)
Features
• The High Temperature sampling valve
assures a ‘true representative sample’ every
time without process interruption because it

(ANSI/DIN)
Temperature (°C):	 Max. 350 continuously
Borosilicate glass
bottles:	 Max. 500°C
	 ΔT max. 100°C
General applications
The Sapro HT is designed for thermal oil
applications and other high temperature
services.
In general thermal oil is highly volatile, has a
low viscosity and is combustible. The Sapro HT
is designed to reduce emissions to avoid
potential fire hazards.
Emerson.com/FinalControl VCTDS-01987-EN 18/01
2
25 1” 487 372 130 85 79.4 4x14 4x16 12.5 SH025D2103A5B00
40 1½” 503 380 150 110 98.4 4x18 4x16 13.3 SH040D2103A5B00
50 2” 514 386 165 125 120.6 4x18 4x19 14.2 SH050D2103A5B00
65 2½” 532 396 176 145 139.7 4x18 4x19 16.5 SH065D2103A5B00
80 3” 545 403 190 160 152.4 8x18 4x19 17.8 SH080D2103A5B00
100 4” 572 418 220 180 190.5 8x18 8x19 19.5 SH100D2103A5B00
Neotecha High temp In-Line sampling Sapro®
Manually operated Bottle Sampling
The HT sampling valve is a simple, safe and effective method to take samples of corrosive, high